
Pen to Purpose: Cultivating Writing as a Brand of 
Professionalism with Jen Maxfi eld (In–Person or Online)
Tuesday, November 1
12:00 p.m.–1:30 p.m.
Second Floor, Cotilla Gallery

Art of Duty Exhibit Opening Reception (In–Person) 
Tuesday, November 1
5:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m.
Second Floor, Cotilla Gallery

Goal Setting and Diabetes (In–Person)
Wednesday, November 2
6:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m.
Third Floor, Room 3018

New Developments on MyHeritage. A GSBC Program 
(Online)
Sunday, November 6 | 1:30 p.m.–3:00 p.m.
On Zoom

Art of Duty Exhibit Artist Panel (In–Person)
Monday, November 7
5:30 p.m.–7:00 p.m.
Second Floor, Cotilla Gallery

Open Classroom–“The Science of Science” (In–Person 
or Online)
Tuesday, November 8
12:30 p.m.–1:30 p.m.
Second Floor, Cotilla Gallery or Zoom

Computer Camp: Create a Budget in Excel (Online)
Tuesday, November 8
1:00 p.m.–1:45 p.m.
On Zoom

November 2022

Diabetes Prevention and Management in Spanish 
(In–Person)
Wednesday, November 9
6:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m.
Third Floor, Room 3018

How to Create a Villain with Debbie Reed Fischer 
(Online)
Saturday, November 12
2:00 p.m.–3:00 p.m.
On Zoom 

Gear–Up: Learn more about OERs (Open Education 
Resources) (Online)
Tuesday, November 15
12:30 p.m.–1:30 p.m.
On Zoom

Foundations and Grants Workshop (Online)
Tuesday, November 15
5:00 p.m.–5:45 p.m.
On Zoom

2022 Irish Film Festival (In–Person)
Tuesday, November 15
7:00 p.m.–9:00 p.m.
Mailman Auditorium, Mailman Hollywood Building

Happy Hour Book Club (Online)
Thursday,  November 17
6:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m.
On Zoom

The library will be closed on Thursday, November 24,  and Friday, November 25  
for the Thanksgiving holiday

              Register online at lib.nova.edu/events



2022 Irish Film Festival (In–Person)
Thursday, November 17
7:00 p.m.–9:00 p.m.
Fourth Floor, Room 4009

Friday Movie Matinee Discussion (Online)
Friday, November 18
3:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m.
On Zoom 

Query Dos and Don’ts with Joyce Sweeney (Online)
Saturday, November 19
2:00 p.m.–3:00 p.m.
On Zoom

2022 Irish Film Festival (In–Person)
Sunday, November 20
2:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m.
Fourth Floor, Room 4009

Computer Camp: Create a Budget in Excel (In–Person)
Tuesday, November 22
6:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m.
Second Floor, Lab A

Pen to Purpose: Cultivating Writing as a Brand of 
Professionalism with David Sipress author of  What’s So 
Funny? (In–Person or Online)
Tuesday, November 29
12:00 p.m.–1:30 p.m.
Second Floor, Cotilla Gallery

Raise a Reader Storytime (In–Person)
Wednesday, November 2, 9, 16, 23, 30
10:30 a.m.–11:15 a.m.
First Floor, Program Room 1017

Register online at lib.nova.edu/events

Arts Alive presents The Magical Garden (Online)
Friday, November 4
10:00 a.m.–10:20 a.m.
View on–demand for 30 days

Canciones y Cuentos, Songs and Stories (Online)
Monday, November 7, 14, 21, 28, 
6:30 p.m.–7:00 p.m.
Online: lib.nova.edu/Facebook

Family Game Night (In–Person)
Thursday, November 10
6:00 p.m.–7:00 p.m.
First Floor, Program Room 1017

Build It! Make It! Play It! (In–Person)
Monday, November 14
4:00 p.m.–4:45 p.m.
First Floor, Program Room 1017

Arts Alive: Intro to Theatre Workshop for Tweens 
(In–Person)
Saturday, November 19
10:00 a.m.–11:00 a.m. | 11:30 a.m.–12:30 p.m.
First Floor, Program Room 1017

STEM for Tweens: The Human Body (In–Person)
Monday, November 28
4:00 p.m.–5:00 p.m.


